MicroNet Fogger
Applications
Super-fine static fogger designed for cooling and humidifying
greenhouses.
Features and Benefits
MicroNet Foggers bridgeless design eliminates dripping.•
Made from acid resistant raw materials thus allowing the chemicals to •
pass through the system.

16
Ordering Guide
Code Description Price
N HSAW-12 Netafim 12” Tube Assembly c/w Stab $ 2.55
N HSAW-24 Netafim 24” Tube Assembly c/w Stab $ 2.82
N HSAW-36 Netafim 36” Tube Assembly c/w Stab $ 3.05
N HSAW-48 Netafim 48” Tube Assembly c/w Stab $ 3.26
N LPD Netafim Check Valve $ 2.28
N STAB Netafim Stabilizer $ 0.71
N 4WAYFOG Netafin MicroNet c/w body, 1 nozzle, and check valve $ 8.61
N 1WAYFOG Netafin MicroNet c/w body, 1 nozzle, and check valve $ 1.15
Discount
Code
1932
Discount
Code
1931
SpinNet
      Bridgeless Micro-Sprinkler
Features and Benefits
SpinNet micro-sprinklers are constructed without a bridge to retain the •
spinner, producing a drip-less operation.
Acid resistant raw materials, thus allowing the application chemicals to •
pass through the system. The system can be cleaned by application of
suitable acid treatments
Excellent uniformity distribution on a full coverage irrigation•	  system.
Applications
Greenhouses, Nurseries, and Nethouses
Discount
Code
1932
	            Lethbridge, Alberta
phone: 403-394-0042
fax: 403-394-9515
Chilliwack, British Columbia
phone: 604-792-0041
fax: 604-792-9515
SOUTHERN DRIP IRRIGATION
17
Ordering Guide
Code Description Price
N HSAW-12 Netafim 12” Tube Assembly c/w Stab $ 2.55
N HSAW-24 Netafim 24” Tube Assembly c/w Stab $ 2.82
N HSAW-36 Netafim 36” Tube Assembly c/w Stab $ 3.05
N HSAW-48 Netafim 48” Tube Assembly c/w Stab $ 3.26
N LPD Netafim Check Valve $ 2.28
N STAB Netafim Stabilizer $ 0.71
N SN-xxxx Netafim SpinNet c/w body, mist control, and check valve $ 4.77
Discount
Code
1931
Dan Modular Sprinklers
Anti-Mist
Color
Nozzle
Color
Pressure
(PSI)
Flow
(GPH)
Violet
Mister
Yellow
Flat
Black
Single Wing
Green Kiwi
Height
6 foot
Green Spin
Bridgeless